MAESTRO APP CONFEDENTIAL DOCUMENT - CREATED AT 2024-01-01 11:24

g yro Y
Manuel Order Report

Date: 2023-11-01 -2024-01-01 MAROUF
Order Count: 125 EERCU L= e
Total Amount: 1059.50 JOD
Menu Discount: 3.68 JOD
Total Collect: 13.50 JOD
Starting Balance: 63.235 JOD

Order Id Menu Discount Collect Order Date

1LI)G 11.50 0.00 No 2023-11-19 19:17:53
1LJOF 12.75 0.00 No 2023-11-19 20:23:49
1LJLF 3.00 0.00 No 2023-11-20 10:42:22
1LJNL 7.00 0.00 No 2023-11-20 12:09:06
1LK1C 5.50 0.00 No 2023-11-20 12:50:50
1LK2) 2.00 0.00 No 2023-11-20 13:23:35
1LKLK 36.50 0.00 No 2023-11-20 18:41:43
1LLLE 7.25 0.00 No 2023-11-21 10:05:56
1LLME 6.25 0.00 No 2023-11-21 10:44:09
1LM24 2.00 0.00 No 2023-11-21 12:54:56
1LM8) 3.25 0.00 No 2023-11-21 15:04:56
1LM93 14.25 0.00 No 2023-11-21 15:09:11
1LMCA 2.75 0.00 No 2023-11-21 16:15:12
1LMH3 23.50 0.00 No 2023-11-21 17:25:07

1LMKA 6.25 0.00 No 2023-11-21 18:31:31



Order Id

1LMKI

1LNIN

1LNL2

1MO1L

1M0C3

1MOKC

1MONI

1M121

1M232

1M25D

1M3B4

1M4HF

1M67)

1M6MC

1M77N

1M8GC

1M9J7

1MAO5

1MB55

1MBEC

9.50

3.00

3.50

3.00

9.50

9.75

23.50

8.25

13.00

8.50

10.50

4.00

8.50

3.50

10.00

6.50

8.35

2.00

11.75

4.25

Menu Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-11-21 18:35:16

2023-11-22 09:24:57

2023-11-22 10:47:32

2023-11-22 13:10:15

2023-11-22 15:53:12

2023-11-22 18:01:03

2023-11-22 18:41:28

2023-11-22 19:22:14

2023-11-23 10:07:20

2023-11-23 11:22:31

2023-11-23 17:29:47

2023-11-23 22:43:06

2023-11-24 17:50:00

2023-11-24 20:56:36

2023-11-24 23:09:09

2023-11-25 16:53:51

2023-11-25 23:43:08

2023-11-26 08:56:25

2023-11-26 19:08:22

2023-11-26 21:27:45



Order Id

1MC64

1MC66

1MCe6L

1MCOF

1MD8H

1MEO5

1ME13

1MEC5

1MEI9

1MFIH

1MGEO

1MGF1

1MGFB

1MGH9

1MHLH

1MIKM

1MIM3

1MJHA

1MJNM

1MM4I

5.50

3.00

7.00

5.50

20.50

12.75

11.25

12.50

4.50

10.75

16.00

10.00

6.25

3.50

9.25

8.50

20.50

5.25

9.75

7.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-11-27 09:33:26

2023-11-27 09:37:41

2023-11-27 10:15:57

2023-11-27 11:44:02

2023-11-27 17:43:38

2023-11-27 21:33:54

2023-11-27 21:54:04

2023-11-28 08:55:05

2023-11-28 13:09:48

2023-11-28 19:49:49

2023-11-29 09:32:37

2023-11-29 10:19:00

2023-11-29 10:32:07

2023-11-29 11:32:18

2023-11-29 19:31:04

2023-11-30 09:03:57

2023-11-30 10:01:21

2023-11-30 15:53:12

2023-11-30 17:04:20

2023-12-01 14:52:06



Order Id

1MNOK

1NO6C

1N156

1N2GO

1N2HC

1N2ID

1N4J)

1N5B9

1N6CB

1NG6IN

1N6KD

1N944

1N95C

1NBDA

1NBE2

INC1A

1NC27

1NDCO

1NEB9

1NEGF

8.50

5.00

8.00

8.00

9.25

10.50

6.00

8.00

8.80

4.75

3.50

7.00

9.50

9.00

2.75

4.00

6.25

4.00

7.00

8.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-01 19:30:32

2023-12-02 10:04:40

2023-12-02 17:21:03

2023-12-03 11:08:58

2023-12-03 12:04:45

2023-12-03 12:37:59

2023-12-04 10:48:55

2023-12-04 16:25:32

2023-12-04 23:38:19

2023-12-05 09:55:52

2023-12-05 10:53:16

2023-12-06 08:55:27

2023-12-06 10:22:30

2023-12-07 10:59:02

2023-12-07 11:10:32

2023-12-07 14:35:12

2023-12-07 14:42:24

2023-12-07 21:25:01

2023-12-08 11:52:07

2023-12-08 14:20:17



Order Id

1INGOG

1NHCG

1INHF7

1NISL

1INIMM

1NL29

1NL2B

1NL30

1NL51

1NLMB

1INM9M

1NNKH

201L0

2023F

2023H

2023)

2045E

20645

207NB

2082G

7.50

5.25

6.75

13.50

6.00

8.75

4.00

10.00

7.00

7.00

3.75

10.50

6.25

8.50

3.50

10.50

6.50

23.00

3.50

8.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-08 22:34:55

2023-12-09 17:23:26

2023-12-09 17:55:13

2023-12-09 22:09:45

2023-12-10 10:44:57

2023-12-12 09:32:59

2023-12-12 09:41:24

2023-12-12 09:52:47

2023-12-12 10:49:07

2023-12-12 15:13:26

2023-12-12 17:36:56

2023-12-13 10:04:31

2023-12-13 23:37:20

2023-12-14 08:24:53

2023-12-14 08:36:34

2023-12-14 08:40:15

2023-12-14 21:28:14

2023-12-15 19:30:57

2023-12-16 15:59:12

2023-12-16 16:46:33



Order Id

208H6

209EL

20CBI

20E20

20E2C

20E52

20G3lI

20GAB

20HN5

20J02

20)48

2103N

211N6

212HN

2138)

213C7

2153L

216F2

21724

217BH

6.00

7.00

6.75

10.45

6.00

5.00

6.80

3.00

6.50

6.00

8.00

6.50

11.75

15.00

7.55

9.00

19.25

11.00

3.50

9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.90

2.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-12-16 20:05:27

2023-12-17 08:44:25

2023-12-18 15:06:54

2023-12-19 09:42:43

2023-12-19 10:00:19

2023-12-19 10:55:49

2023-12-19 23:42:58

2023-12-20 08:58:36

2023-12-20 18:57:42

2023-12-21 08:41:51

2023-12-21 10:33:57

2023-12-22 22:31:50

2023-12-23 18:22:00

2023-12-23 22:24:00

2023-12-24 10:00:53

2023-12-24 11:27:02

2023-12-24 21:39:31

2023-12-25 16:22:04

2023-12-25 18:53:39

2023-12-25 21:21:26



Order Id

2187A

218H7

21AH1

21B71

21C6)

21D4K

21DD3

21)JKA

21K53

21L8K

11.50

6.50

11.05

7.50

15.00

7.25

6.25

21.00

13.50

3.50

Menu Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Collect

Order Date

2023-12-26 10:18:25

2023-12-26 14:03:17

2023-12-27 09:43:25

2023-12-27 14:36:49

2023-12-27 20:27:04

2023-12-28 09:55:17

2023-12-28 13:25:29

2023-12-30 19:49:52

2023-12-30 21:35:56

2023-12-31 13:39:03



